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The restaurant from MYSTIC offers 113 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $16.4.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Pasta

HONG KONG NOODLES $19.1

Hauptgéange

KHAO SOl $19.4

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Main Dishes
PUMPKIN CURRY $20.4

Side Dishes

RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI $23.0

Fingerfood

CRISPY WINGS $13.0

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Specialties

CRISPY GARLIC $19.1

Asiatische Gerichte -
Huhn

THAI CURRY

Noodle Dishes

SPICY RAMEN NOODLE SOUP $19.4

Salad And Soup

TOM YUM SOUP $7.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Japanese Specialties
MISO SOUP $5.0

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI $19.1

Noodle

RAMEN

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

TEA
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Chef's Specials

KAl KAPHRAO

House Special
BANGKOK NOODLES

Entree

SEAFOOD PANCAKE

Popular Iltems
PINK BASIL NOODLES

Plates

NONYA CURRY

Picked For You

CRISPY SHRIMP ROLL

Maki & Hand Rolls

SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL

Stir-Fried Wok

CASHEW NUT

Soups $4.95

COCONUT SOUP

Crepes Variations
SHRIMP TERIYAKI

Pizza - Small - 22Cm

TARTAR

$21.0

$19.1

$20.0

$19.1

$19.1

$14.0

$12.0

$21.0

$10.3

$23.0

$18.1

Warm Special Rolls
DUCK ROLL

Uncategorized
THAI PEPPER

Seafood

CALAMARI
CRISPY CALAMARI

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
SASHIMI

Dessert

CREPES
CHEESECAKE

Noodles

CANTANESE NOODLES
MEE GORENG

Japanese Starters

SASHIMI APPETIZER
SUSHI APPETIZER

Asian

SPRING ROLL
WONTON SOUP

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
GLUTEN FREE

$19.1

$17.0

$12.0
$7.4

$19.1
$19.1

$16.8
$20.0

$13.0
$10.3
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Appetizer
LETTUCE WRAP
CRAB RANGOON
POTSTICKER

Curries
PINEAPPLE CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY
PANANG CURRY

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
PAPAYA SALAD
AVOCADO SALAD
LAAP SALAD

Soups
BEEF PHO

RICE SOUP
CHICKEN PHO
VEGETABLE PHO

Thai
CHICKEN SATAY
RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY
THAI TEA

Entrées
SCALLION PANCAKE
CURRY PUFFS
GARLIC EDAMAME
SUSHI NACHOS

$18.0

$13.0

$19.1
$19.1
$19.1

$6.0
$14.0
$14.0
$18.0

$18.1

$9.0
$18.1
$18.1

$8.0
$19.1
$19.1

$10.5
$14.0
$11.5
$20.0

OCTOPUS SALAD

Sushi Rolls

YELLOWTAIL ROLL $7.0
SUSHI $7.1
PHILADELPHIA ROLL $12.0
AVOCADO ROLL $11.0
RAINBOW ROLL

Starters

CRAB RAGOON $11.5
SPICY STRING BEANS $20.7
PINK BASIL SIGNATURE ENTREE $19.1
MYSTIC ENTREE $19.1
BOK CHOY GINGER $19.1
Fried Rice

NOYA FRIED RICE $15.0
DRAWBRIDGE FRIED RICE $13.0
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE $19.1
DRUCKEN FRIED RICE $19.1
NONYA FRIED RICE $21.4
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

SOuUP

NOODLES

MEAT

WRAP

Chef Choice

CRISPY HAINANESE CHICKEN $21.7
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HOT THAI BBQ $23.0 CHICKEN TERIYAKI $21.7
BEEF HOR FUN NOODLES $21.0 AVOCADO
OJINGHU BOKUM $23.3 BROCCOLI
SPICY EGGPLANT DUCK $24.6 SHRIMPS
PUMPKIN BASIL $20.7 CARROTS
CUCUMBER

Salad PAPRIKA
SEARED TUNA SALAD $18.1 GINGER
THAI GRILLED SALAD $18.0 DUCK
KANI SALAD $14.0 MANGO
SHRIMP GRAPEFRUIT SALAD $16.0 BEEF
VILLAGE DUCK SALAD $20.0 PORK MEAT
GRILLED LEMONGRASS $23.0 COCONUT
GREEN SALAD $6.0 GARLIC

. MILK
Ingredients Used TUNA
EDAMAME $10.5
Pink Basil
27 Coogan Blvd Mystic, CT Opening Hours: L=
06355-1920, MYSTIC, United Monday 11:30 - 22:00
States Tuesday 11:30 - 22:00 Apgtiiar mtads

Made with Menu

Wednesday 11:30 - 22:00 e P
Thursday 11:30 - 22:00 g I
Friday 11:30 - 22:00 i —
Saturday 12:00 - 22:00 o prp——
Sunday 12:00 - 22:00 rimeme ———


https://menuweb.menu/

