PINK BASIL



Pink Basil Menu

https://menuweb.menu 27 Coogan Blvd Mystic, CT 06355-1920, MYSTIC, United States +18602454470 - https://www.pinkbasilct.com/









Mexican Dishes

TACOS

H S	
1	

		•	
Non Alcoholic Drinks ICED TEA		Specialties CRISPY GARLIC	\$19.1
Pasta		Asiatische Gerichte -	
HONG KONG NOODLES	\$19.1	Huhn	
Hauptgänge		THAI CURRY	
KHAO SOI	\$19.4	Noodle Dishes	
Sandwiches		SPICY RAMEN NOODLE SOUP	\$19.4
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		Salad And Soup	
Main Dishes		TOM YUM SOUP	\$7.0
PUMPKIN CURRY	\$20.4	Chicken Wings	
Side Dishes	4_0	WINGS	
RICE		Japanese Specialties	
Chicken		MISO SOUP	\$5.0
CHICKEN WINGS		Asian Specialties	
Beef Dishes		SATAY	
BULGOGI	\$23.0	Thai Dishes	
DOLOGO 1	Ψ20.0	PAD THAI	\$19.1
Fingerfood		TAP TIAI	Ψ13.1
CRISPY WINGS	\$13.0	Noodle	
Indian		RAMEN	
CHICKEN CURRY		Beverages	

TEA

THAI ICED TEA

Hot Drinks

			W W
Chef's Specials		Warm Special Rolls	
KAI KAPHRAO	\$21.0	DUCK ROLL	\$13.0
House Special		Uncategorized	
BANGKOK NOODLES	\$19.1	THAI PEPPER	\$19.1
Entree		Seafood	
SEAFOOD PANCAKE	\$20.0	CALAMARI	
D I II		CRISPY CALAMARI	\$17.0
Popular Items		O la:	
PINK BASIL NOODLES	\$19.1	Sushi	
Plates		SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$12.0
		SASHIMI	\$7.4
NONYA CURRY	\$19.1	Dessert	
Picked For You		CREPES	
CRISPY SHRIMP ROLL	\$14.0	CHEESECAKE	
	41.10	OHLEGEOAKE	
Maki & Hand Rolls		Noodles	
SWEET POTATO TEMPURA ROLL	\$12.0	CANTANESE NOODLES	\$19.1
		MEE GORENG	\$19.1
Stir-Fried Wok			
CASHEW NUT	\$21.0	Japanese Starters	
Sounc \$4.05		SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$16.8
Soups \$4.95		SUSHI APPETIZER	\$20.0
COCONUT SOUP	\$10.3	Asian	
Crepes Variations			
SHRIMP TERIYAKI	\$23.0	SPRING ROLL	\$13.0
SHRIIVIF TERITARI	Φ∠3.U	WONTON SOUP	\$10.3
Pizza - Small - 22Cm		Restaurant Category	
TARTAR	\$18.1	VEGAN	
		- 	

GLUTEN FREE

	\$14.2
	\$7.0
	\$7.1
-	\$12.0
	\$11.0
	\$11.5
S	\$20.7
JRE ENTREE	\$19.1
	\$19.1
	\$19.1
	\$15.0
RICE	\$13.0
CE	\$19.1
E	\$19.1
	\$21.4
Of Dishe rved	S

			W W
Appetizer		OCTOPUS SALAD	\$14.2
LETTUCE WRAP	\$18.0	Ossala: Dalla	
CRAB RANGOON		Sushi Rolls	
POTSTICKER	\$13.0	YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$7.0
		SUSHI	\$7.1
Curries		PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$12.0
PINEAPPLE CURRY	\$19.1	AVOCADO ROLL	\$11.0
MASSAMAN CURRY	\$19.1	RAINBOW ROLL	
PANANG CURRY	\$19.1	Starters	
Salads		CRAB RAGOON	\$11.5
SEAWEED SALAD	\$6.0	SPICY STRING BEANS	\$20.7
PAPAYA SALAD	\$14.0	PINK BASIL SIGNATURE ENTREE	\$19.1
AVOCADO SALAD	\$14.0	MYSTIC ENTREE	\$19.1
LAAP SALAD	\$18.0	BOK CHOY GINGER	\$19.1
Soups		Fried Rice	
BEEF PHO	\$18.1	NOYA FRIED RICE	\$15.0
RICE SOUP	\$9.0	DRAWBRIDGE FRIED RICE	\$13.0
CHICKEN PHO	\$18.1	PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE	\$19.1
VEGETABLE PHO	\$18.1	DRUCKEN FRIED RICE	\$19.1
		NONYA FRIED RICE	\$21.4
Thai		There Tones Of Diebe	_
CHICKEN SATAY	\$8.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
RED CURRY	\$19.1	Are Being Served	
GREEN CURRY	\$19.1	CHICKEN	
THAI TEA		SOUP	
F., 4., 5		NOODLES	
Entrées		MEAT	
SCALLION PANCAKE	\$10.5	WRAP	
CURRY PUFFS	\$14.0		
GARLIC EDAMAME	\$11.5	Chef Choice	
SUSHI NACHOS	\$20.0	CRISPY HAINANESE CHICKEN	\$21.7



HOT THAI BBQ	\$23.0	CHICKEN TERIYAKI \$21.7
BEEF HOR FUN NOODLES	\$21.0	AVOCADO
OJINGHU BOKUM	\$23.3	BROCCOLI
SPICY EGGPLANT DUCK	\$24.6	SHRIMPS
PUMPKIN BASIL	\$20.7	CARROTS
		CUCUMBER
Salad		PAPRIKA
SEARED TUNA SALAD	\$18.1	GINGER
THAI GRILLED SALAD	\$18.0	DUCK
KANI SALAD	\$14.0	MANGO
SHRIMP GRAPEFRUIT SALAD	\$16.0	BEEF
VILLAGE DUCK SALAD	\$20.0	PORK MEAT
GRILLED LEMONGRASS	\$23.0	COCONUT
GREEN SALAD	\$6.0	GARLIC
		MILK
Ingredients Used		TUNA
EDAMAME	\$10.5	

Pink Basil

27 Coogan Blvd Mystic, CT 06355-1920, MYSTIC, United States

Monday 11:30 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:30 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:30 - 22:00 Thursday 11:30 - 22:00

Friday 11:30 - 22:00 Saturday 12:00 - 22:00

Sunday 12:00 - 22:00

Opening Hours:

Made with Menu

